

Jaimal singh Versus Jatinder Singh NACT-1007-2016

Present: Shri Amit Aggarwal, Advocate for complainant.
Accused on bail with Shri Rahul Sharma, Advocate.

An application for exempting the complainant from personal appearance from the Court has been filed. In view of the contents mentioned in the application, complainant is exempted from his personal appearance from the Court for today only.

No after evidence of the complainant is present. A date is requested which is allowed. Now case is adjourned to 09.01.2019 for entire remaining after notice evidence of the complainant at own responsibility.

(Kulbhushan Kumar),
CJSD, Sangrur, 27.11.2018.
UID No-PB-0170

(Anshul)
Stenographer-III
Next date:09.01.2019
Purpose:_____