

Nact 101-2019

TT Bank vs Balwinder Singh.

Present: None for complainant.

Neither the counsel nor the complainant has come present in the Court.

Let notice to complainant be issued for 30.09.2019.

Date of order: 27.08.2019
(Sumit) Stenographer-III

Ms. Vanita Kumari
SDJM/Khadur Sahib.
UID-PB0349